Team Statistics

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed
Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained
Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

Third Down Efficiency

,:\,.
A
-

16

12

22
31
14

37
19
514
268

10
258
6.45
14.11

289
10.73
89.27

62
4.7

o

131
32.8

41

10.3

109
18.2

68

20

N ONOFPEFENDN

100.0
279
30.8

21
5
13
3

33
111
3.4

38
21
55.3
219

219
5.76
10.43

330
33.64
66.36

71
4.6

o

231
38.5

10

3.3

32
8.0

12

23

W O NOFPEFELEDN

100.0
32:51
33.3

7

Individual Statistics

Rushing:
Brown
Galbreath
Kramer
Young
Redwine

Receiving:

Brown
Senser
Rashad
LeCount
McCullum
Jordan
Galbreath
Lewis

Passing:
Kramer

Rushing:
Wilder
Owens
Carver
Williams

Receiving:

Wilder
Giles

Bell, T
Owens
Carver
House

Passing:
Williams

Att Yards Avg.

Y NN -

7
17
7
0
0

0.8
2.4
1.8
0.0
0.0

Rec. Yards Avg.

6

R P NN NMNDNMNW

Att

112
20
29
15
12
35
13
32

Com
19

18.7
6.7
14.5
7.5
6.0
17.5
13.0
32.0

Pct
Com
51.4

Att Yards Avg.

13
11
8
1

58
38
14

1

4.5
3.5
18
1.0

Rec. Yards Avg.

8

R NN B D

Att
38

70
48
54
33
8
6

Com
21

8.8
12.0
135
16.5

4.0

6.0

Pct
Com
55.3

Long

O O N 00 >

Long

36

9
27
10
10
22
13
32

Yards
Gained
268

Long
40
13

Long
16
30
21
17
10

Yards
Gained
219

TD

—
O O O O o K

O r OO O O O o

TD

TD

O O o K

TD

O O O O O

TD
1

Long
36

Long
30

Had

Int.

Rating
2 615

Had

Int.

Rating
0 80.9



22 33

19 21
9 8.5
2 3
2 1.5
3 2
57 69 126

0.452380952 0.547619
27.14285714 32.85714
0.142857143 0.857143
8.571428571 51.42857
09 51
27 32

27:9 32:51
27:9 32:51



