Team Statistics			Individual Statist	tics						
First Downs	16	21								
Rushing	3	5			11					
Passing	12	13			60					
Penalty	1	3				大京				
						JY/S				
Rushes	22	33			7					
Yards Gained (Net)	31	111				000				
Average Gain	1.4	3.4								
Passes Attempted	37	38	Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD		
Completed	19	21	Brown	9	7	0.8	4	1		
Percent Completed	51.4	55.3	Galbreath	7	17	2.4	8	0		
Total Yards Gained	268	219	Kramer	4	7	1.8	2	0		
Passer Tackled	3	0	Young	1	0	0.0	0	0		
Yards Lost	10	0	Redwine	1	0	0.0	0	0		
Net Yards Gained	258	219								
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	6.45	5.76	Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD		
Yards Gained Per Completion	14.11	10.43	Brown	6	112	18.7	36	0		
			Senser	3	20	6.7	9	0		
Net Yards Gained			Rashad	2	29	14.5	27	0		
Rushing and Passing	289	330	LeCount	2	15	7.5	10	0		
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	10.73	33.64	McCullum	2	12	6.0	10	0		
Percent Total Yards - Passing	89.27	66.36	Jordan	2	35	17.5	22	0		
			Galbreath	1	13	13.0	13	1		
Ball Control Plays	62	71	Lewis	1	32	32.0	32	0		
Average Gain (Net)	4.7	4.6								
						Pct	Yards			Had
Interceptions			Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int. Rating
Had Intercepted	2	0	Kramer	37	19	51.4	268	1	36	2 61.5
Yards Opponents Returned	0	0								
Returned by Opponents for TD	0	0			3					
Punts	4	6			0	-				
Yards Punted	131	231				7				
Average Yards Per Punt	32.8	38.5								
	•	•	5							
Punt Returns	4	3	Rushing:			Avg.	Long	TD		
Yards Returned	41	10	Wilder	13	58	4.5	40	1		
Average Yards Per Return	10.3	3.3	Owens	11	38	3.5	13	0		
Returned for TD	0	0	Carver Williams	8	14	1.8		0		
Kickoff Returns	c	4	vviillattis	1	1	1.0	1	0		
Yards Returns	6	4	Possiving.	Doo.	Vordo	Ava	Long	TD		
Average Yards Per Return	109 18.2	32 8.0	Receiving: Wilder	Rec. 8	70	8.8	Long 16	TD 1		
Returned for TD	16.2 0	0.0 0	Giles		48	12.0	30	1		
Returned for TD	U	U	Bell, T	4	48 54	13.5	21	0		
Penalties	8	1	Owens	2	33	16.5	17	0		
Yards Penalized	68	12	Carver	2	8	4.0	10	0		
rards i chanzed	00	12	House	1	6	6.0	6	0		
Fumbles	0	1	110030	-	J	0.0	Ü	Ü		
Lost	0	1				Pct	Yards			Had
2000	· ·	•	Passing:	Att	Com		Gained	TD	Long	Int. Rating
Total Points Scored	20	23	Williams	38	21		219	1	30	0 80.9
Touchdowns (Total)	2	2				00.0		_		0 00.0
Touchdowns Rushing	1	1								
Touchdowns Passing	1	1								
TD's on Returns and Recoveries	0	0								
*Extra Points	2	2								
Safeties	0	0								
Field Goals	2	3								
Field Goal Attempts	2	3								
Percent Successful	100.0	100.0								
Possession:	27:9	32:51								
Third Down Efficiency	30.8	33.3								

```
22 33
19 21
9 8.5
2 3
2 1.5
3 2

57 69 126
0.452380952 0.547619
27.14285714 32.85714
0.142857143 0.857143
8.571428571 51.42857
09 51
27 32
: : :
27:9 32:51
27:9 32:51
```